PLASTIC TUBING
For All Your Pneumatic Accessory Needs • www.coilhose.com
EAST:  19 Kimberly Road, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 • 732.390.8480
WEST: 1730 NE Miller Street, McMinnville, OR 97128 • 503.434.5964
72
Tubing Cutter
Our Plastic Tubing Cutter is designed to be the most efficient and accurate
tubing cutter available.  It provides a square cut without deforming the tubing

extend its cutting life.  Steel clip keeps jaws locked in the closed position.
Ideal for tough industrial applications.  Hose Cutter length is 8 1/2".
Ordering Information:
Description Model
Tubing Cutter -black PXC058
Tubing Cuter - blue PXC058B
Tubing Cutter - red PXC058R
Tubing Cutter - black with leash PXC058-L
Tubing Cutter - counter top display P X C 0 5 8 - D B *
Replacement Blade - single PXC059
Replacement Blades - 5 pack PXC059-P5
Replacement Blades - 10 pack PXC059-P10
Ordering Information:
Description Model
Hose Cutter PXC098R
Replacement Blade PXC099
Replacement Blade - 10 pack PXC099-10
Smaller O.D. Tubing: 5/32" - 1/4" / 4.0 mm - 6.35 mm
This smaller style 10 Tube Channel is supplied with an
adhesive backing for quick and easy mounting.
Countersunk holes sized for number 4 screws are also